HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  Multilayer Chip Varistor.  A series High Surge Absorption
Size :    1206/1210/1812/2220
Issued Date: 1-Sep.-2017
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change

Voltage
Peak
Current
Clamping Voltage
(MAX)
Condition
Unit
AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1mA
(V)
8/20µs
(A) (A) (V)
VCR1206ML050A 2.4 3.3 5(4.0~6.0) 200 1 12
VCR1206ML080A 4 5.5 8(6.6~9.9) 200 1 18
VCR1206ML120A 7 9 12(10.2~13.8) 200 1 24
VCR1206ML150A 8 11 15(12.75~17.25) 200 1 25
VCR1206ML180A 11 14 18(15.3~20.7) 200 1 30
VCR1206ML220A 12 16 22(19.8~24.2) 200 1 36
VCR1206ML240A 14 18 24(21.6~26.4) 200 1 38
VCR1206ML270A 17 22 27(24.3~29.7) 200 1 44
VCR1206ML300A 18 24 30(27.0~33.0) 200 1 48
VCR1206ML330A 20 26 33(29.7~36.3) 200 1 54
VCR1206ML360A 22 28 36(32.7~39.6) 200 1 59
VCR1206ML390A 25 30 39(35.1~42.9) 200 1 65
VCR1206ML420A 26 33 42(38.1~46.2) 200 1 72
VCR1206ML470A 30 38 47(42.3~51.7) 200 1 77
VCR1206ML560A 35 45 56(50.4~61.6) 200 1 90
VCR1206ML680A 40 56 68(61.2~74.8) 200 1 110
VCR1206ML760A 45 60 76(69.1~83.6) 200 1 126
VCR1206ML820A 50 65 82(73.8~90.2) 200 1 135
VCR1206ML101A 60 85 100(90~100) 200 1 165
TO BE CONTINUED
Multilayer Chip Varistors
Transient voltage surge suppressors
 A Series High Surge Absorption

Current
Clamping Voltage
(MAX)
Unit
Condition
AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1mA
(V)
8/20µs
(A) (A) (V)
VCR1210ML050A 2.4 3.3 5(4.0~6.0) 400 1 12
VCR1210ML080A 4 5.5 8(6.6~9.9) 400 1 18
VCR1210ML120A 7 9 12(10.2~13.8) 400 1 24
VCR1210ML150A 8 11 15(12.75~17.25) 400 1 25
VCR1210ML180A 11 14 18(15.3~20.7) 400 1 30
VCR1210ML220A 12 16 22(19.8~24.2) 400 1 36
VCR1210ML240A 14 18 24(21.6~26.4) 400 1 38
VCR1210ML270A 17 22 27(24.3~29.7) 400 1 44
VCR1210ML300A 18 24 30(27.0~33.0) 400 1 48
VCR1210ML330A 20 26 33(29.7~36.3) 400 1 54
VCR1210ML360A 22 28 36(32.7~39.6) 400 1 59
VCR1210ML390A 25 30 39(35.1~42.9) 400 1 65
VCR1210ML420A 26 33 42(38.1~46.2) 400 1 72
VCR1210ML470A 30 38 47(42.3~51.7) 400 1 77
VCR1210ML560A 35 45 56(50.4~61.6) 400 1 90
VCR1210ML680A 40 56 68(61.2~74.8) 400 1 110
VCR1210ML760A 45 60 76(69.1~83.6) 400 1 126
VCR1210ML820A 50 65 82(73.8~90.2) 400 1 135
VCR1210ML101A 60 85 100(90~100) 400 1 165
TO BE CONTINUED
Multilayer Chip Varistors
Transient voltage surge suppressors
 A Series High Surge Absorption

Current
Clamping Voltage
(MAX)
Unit
Condition
AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1Ma
(V)
8/20µs
(A)
(A) (V)
VCR1812ML080A 4 5.5 8(6.6~9.9) 800 1 18
VCR1812ML120A 7 9 12(10.2~13.8) 800 1 24
VCR1812ML150A 8 11 15(12.75~17.25) 800 1 25
VCR1812ML180A 11 14 18(15.3~20.7) 800 1 30
VCR1812ML220A 12 16 22(19.8~24.2) 800 1 36
VCR1812ML240A 14 18 24(21.6~26.4) 800 1 38
VCR1812ML270A 17 22 27(24.3~29.7) 800 1 44
VCR1812ML300A 18 24 30(27.0~33.0) 800 1 48
VCR1812ML330A 20 26 33(29.7~36.3) 800 1 54
VCR1812ML360A 22 28 36(32.7~39.6) 800 1 59
VCR1812ML390A 25 30 39(35.1~42.9) 800 1 65
VCR1812ML420A 26 33 42(38.1~46.2) 800 1 72
VCR1812ML470A 30 38 47(42.3~51.7) 800 1 77
VCR1812ML560A 35 45 56(50.4~61.6) 800 1 90
VCR1812ML680A 40 56 68(61.2~74.8) 800 1 110
VCR1812ML760A 45 60 76(69.1~83.6) 800 1 126
VCR1812ML820A 50 65 82(73.8~90.2) 800 1 135
VCR1812ML101A 60 85 100(90~100) 800 1 165
VCR1812ML121A 75 100 120(108~1032) 800 1 200
TO BE CONTINUED
Multilayer Chip Varistors
Transient voltage surge suppressors
 A Series High Surge Absorption

Peak
Current
Clamping Voltage
(MAX)
Unit
Condition
AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1Ma
(V)
8/20µs
(A)
(A) (V)
VCR2220ML240A 14 18 24(21.6~26.4) 1200 1 38
VCR2220ML270A 17 22 27(24.3~29.7) 1200 1 44
VCR2220ML300A 18 24 30(27.0~33.0) 1200 1 48
VCR2220ML330A 20 26 33(29.7~36.3) 1200 1 54
VCR2220ML360A 22 28 36(32.7~39.6) 1200 1 59
VCR2220ML390A 25 30 39(35.1~42.9) 1200 1 65
VCR2220ML420A 26 33 42(38.1~46.2) 1200 1 72
VCR2220ML470A 30 38 47(42.3~51.7) 1200 1 77
VCR2220ML560A 35 45 56(50.4~61.6) 1200 1 90
VCR2220ML680A 40 56 68(61.2~74.8) 1200 1 110
VCR2220ML760A 45 60 76(69.1~83.6) 1200 1 126
VCR2220ML820A 50 65 82(73.8~90.2) 1200 1 135
VCR2220ML101A 60 85 100(90~100) 1200 1 165
Type
L
(mm)
W